1/14September 2002
■ SYNCHRONOUS OR ASYNCHRONOUS
PRESET
■ MEDIUM -SPEED OPERATION :
fCL =3.6MHz (Typ.) at VDD = 10V
■ CASCADABLE
■ QUIESCENT CURRENT SPECIF. UP TO 20V
■ 5V, 10V AND 15V PARAMETRIC RATINGS

  8 BIT BINARY DOWN COUNTERS
PIN CONNECTION
ORDER CODES
PACKAGE TUBE T & R
DIP HCF40103BEY
SOP HCF40103BM1 HCF40103M013TR
DIP SOP
HCF40103B
2/14
inputs are high at the time of zero count, the
counters will jump to the maximum count, giving a
counting sequence of 256 clock pulses long.
HCF40103B may be cascaded  using the CI/CE
input and the CO/ZD output, in either a
synchronous or ripple mode.
IINPUT EQUIVALENT CIRCUIT    PIN DESCRIPTION
FUNCTIONAL DIAGRAM